20 SPOT

58POT

BEST BET

BINGO

BONUSBA

BOTTOM S

EDGE S

LEFT S

MONEYBAL

PARLAY

PENNY

PENY

P1X6

Wager Type

20 SPOT

Totals:
5 SPOT

Totals:
BEST BET
BEST BET
BEST BET

Totals:
BINGO
BINGO
BINGO

Totals:
BONUSBA
BONUSBA
BONUS BA
BONUS BA
BONUSBA
BONUSBA

Totals:
BOTTOM S

Totals:
EDGE S

Totals:
LEFT S

Totals:
MONEYBAL
MONEYBAL

Totals:
PARLAY

Totals:
PENNY

Totals:
PENY

Totals:
PIX6

Totals:
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular

Monthly Spot Action Report

Report Executed on:

21312026

RESULTSBASED ON DATA FROM PREVIOUSMONTH

NumOfNums

20

5

a b

o o1

0 oo N

5

32

o Ol WN B

Sales

$45.40

$45.40
$170.00

$170.00
$87.00
$4,135.44
$33.75

$4,256.19
$20.50
$16.40
$4.10

$41.00
$0.60
$3.75
$456.00
$29.00
$164.00
$19.00

$672.35
$533.20

$533.20
$80.00

$80.00
$100.00

$100.00
$56.25
$10.00

$66.25
$30.00

$30.00
$8,265.00

$8,265.00
$1,376.05

$1,376.05
$875.75

$875.75
$27.20
$223.75
$245.75
$178.25
$28.50
$75.50

Winners

$10.00

$10.00
$31.20

$31.20

$0.00
$2,435.32

$0.00

$2,435.32
$25.00
$60.00
$0.00

$85.00
$0.00
$3.00
$687.40
$2.25
$58.00
$3.00

$753.65
$1,010.00

$1,010.00
$34.00

$34.00
$0.00

$0.00
$3.20
$0.00

$3.20
$1.00

$1.00
$8,127.50

$8,127.50
$292.50

$292.50
$1,238.00

$1,238.00
$28.80
$195.00
$56.25
$62.50
$5.50
$31.50

Hold

$35.40

$35.40
$138.80

$138.80
$87.00
$1,700.12
$33.75

$1,820.87
($4.50)
($43.60)
$4.10

($44.00)
$0.60
$0.75

($231.40)
$26.75
$106.00
$16.00

($81.30)
($476.80)

($476.80)
$46.00

$46.00
$100.00

$100.00
$53.05
$10.00

$63.05
$29.00

$29.00
$137.50

$137.50
$1,083.55

$1,083.55
($362.25)

($362.25)
($1.60)
$28.75

$189.50
$115.75
$23.00
$44.00

Per centOfSales

0.10

0.10
0.38

0.38
0.19
9.20
0.08

9.47
0.05
0.04
0.01

0.09
0.00
0.01
101
0.06
0.36
0.04

150
1.19

119
0.18

0.18
0.22

0.22
0.13
0.02

0.15
0.07

0.07
18.39

18.39
3.06

3.06
195

195
0.06
0.50
0.55
0.40
0.06
0.17

BS

Expected
Return

-0.40

0.80

0.65
0.66
0.69

0.77
0.77
0.43

0.94
0.93
0.93
0.93
0.93
0.92

0.80

-0.39

0.80

0.45
0.59

0.02

1.00

1.00

0.95

0.75
0.72
0.72
0.72
0.69
0.72

Weighted
Ave

0.00

0.00

0.00
0.06
0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00
0.01
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.01

0.00

0.00

0.00
0.00

0.00

0.18

0.03

0.02

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00



Regular

SPOTLITE

TOPS

Grand Totals:

Wager Type NumOfNums Sales
Regular 7 $10.00
Regular 8 $43.50
Regular 9 $68.50
Regular 10 $36.00
Regular 15 $1.25
Totals: $938.20
SPOTLITE 1 $3,525.99
SPOTLITE 2 $8,891.07
SPOTLITE 3 $5,299.65
SPOTLITE 4 $9,442.10
SPOTLITE 5 $172.60
Totals: $27,331.41
TOPS 40 $164.00
Totals: $164.00
$44,944.80

Winners

$0.50
$9.25
$108.50
$8.00
$2.00

$507.80
$2,473.09
$6,133.24
$3,316.30
$6,585.52

$67.79

$18,575.94
$80.00

$80.00

$33,185.11

Hold PercentOfSales
$9.50 0.02
$34.25 0.10
($40.00) 0.15
$28.00 0.08
($0.75) 0.00
$430.40 2.09
$1,052.90 7.85
$2,757.83 19.78
$1,983.35 11.79
$2,856.58 21.01
$104.81 0.38
$8,755.47 60.81
$84.00 0.36
$84.00 0.36
$11,759.69 100.00

Expected
Return
0.72

0.88

0.75

0.73

0.72

0.50
0.53
0.58
0.56
0.50

0.80

Weighted
Ave
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.04
0.11
0.07
0.12
0.00

0.00

0.67



