

# Monthly Spot Action Report

BS

Report Executed on: 2/3/2026

## RESULTS BASED ON DATA FROM PREVIOUS MONTH

	<u>Wager Type</u>	<u>NumOfNums</u>	<u>Sales</u>	<u>Winners</u>	<u>Hold</u>	<u>PercentOfSales</u>	<u>Expected Return</u>	<u>Weighted Ave</u>
	20 SPOT	20	\$45.40	\$10.00	\$35.40	0.10	-0.40	0.00
<b>20 SPOT</b>	<b>Totals:</b>		<b>\$45.40</b>	<b>\$10.00</b>	<b>\$35.40</b>	<b>0.10</b>		
	5 SPOT	5	\$170.00	\$31.20	\$138.80	0.38	0.80	0.00
<b>5 SPOT</b>	<b>Totals:</b>		<b>\$170.00</b>	<b>\$31.20</b>	<b>\$138.80</b>	<b>0.38</b>		
	BEST BET	3	\$87.00	\$0.00	\$87.00	0.19	0.65	0.00
	BEST BET	4	\$4,135.44	\$2,435.32	\$1,700.12	9.20	0.66	0.06
	BEST BET	5	\$33.75	\$0.00	\$33.75	0.08	0.69	0.00
<b>BEST BET</b>	<b>Totals:</b>		<b>\$4,256.19</b>	<b>\$2,435.32</b>	<b>\$1,820.87</b>	<b>9.47</b>		
	BINGO	4	\$20.50	\$25.00	(\$4.50)	0.05	0.77	0.00
	BINGO	5	\$16.40	\$60.00	(\$43.60)	0.04	0.77	0.00
	BINGO	8	\$4.10	\$0.00	\$4.10	0.01	0.43	0.00
<b>BINGO</b>	<b>Totals:</b>		<b>\$41.00</b>	<b>\$85.00</b>	<b>(\$44.00)</b>	<b>0.09</b>		
	BONUS BA	1	\$0.60	\$0.00	\$0.60	0.00	0.94	0.00
	BONUS BA	2	\$3.75	\$3.00	\$0.75	0.01	0.93	0.00
	BONUS BA	4	\$456.00	\$687.40	(\$231.40)	1.01	0.93	0.01
	BONUS BA	5	\$29.00	\$2.25	\$26.75	0.06	0.93	0.00
	BONUS BA	6	\$164.00	\$58.00	\$106.00	0.36	0.93	0.00
	BONUS BA	8	\$19.00	\$3.00	\$16.00	0.04	0.92	0.00
<b>BONUS BA</b>	<b>Totals:</b>		<b>\$672.35</b>	<b>\$753.65</b>	<b>(\$81.30)</b>	<b>1.50</b>		
	BOTTOM S	40	\$533.20	\$1,010.00	(\$476.80)	1.19	0.80	0.01
<b>BOTTOM S</b>	<b>Totals:</b>		<b>\$533.20</b>	<b>\$1,010.00</b>	<b>(\$476.80)</b>	<b>1.19</b>		
	EDGE S	32	\$80.00	\$34.00	\$46.00	0.18	-0.39	0.00
<b>EDGE S</b>	<b>Totals:</b>		<b>\$80.00</b>	<b>\$34.00</b>	<b>\$46.00</b>	<b>0.18</b>		
	LEFT S	40	\$100.00	\$0.00	\$100.00	0.22	0.80	0.00
<b>LEFT S</b>	<b>Totals:</b>		<b>\$100.00</b>	<b>\$0.00</b>	<b>\$100.00</b>	<b>0.22</b>		
	MONEYBAL	4	\$56.25	\$3.20	\$53.05	0.13	0.45	0.00
	MONEYBAL	5	\$10.00	\$0.00	\$10.00	0.02	0.59	0.00
<b>MONEYBAL</b>	<b>Totals:</b>		<b>\$66.25</b>	<b>\$3.20</b>	<b>\$63.05</b>	<b>0.15</b>		
	PARLAY	2	\$30.00	\$1.00	\$29.00	0.07	0.02	0.00
<b>PARLAY</b>	<b>Totals:</b>		<b>\$30.00</b>	<b>\$1.00</b>	<b>\$29.00</b>	<b>0.07</b>		
	PENNY	8	\$8,265.00	\$8,127.50	\$137.50	18.39	1.00	0.18
<b>PENNY</b>	<b>Totals:</b>		<b>\$8,265.00</b>	<b>\$8,127.50</b>	<b>\$137.50</b>	<b>18.39</b>		
	PENY	8	\$1,376.05	\$292.50	\$1,083.55	3.06	1.00	0.03
<b>PENY</b>	<b>Totals:</b>		<b>\$1,376.05</b>	<b>\$292.50</b>	<b>\$1,083.55</b>	<b>3.06</b>		
	PIX6	6	\$875.75	\$1,238.00	(\$362.25)	1.95	0.95	0.02
<b>PIX6</b>	<b>Totals:</b>		<b>\$875.75</b>	<b>\$1,238.00</b>	<b>(\$362.25)</b>	<b>1.95</b>		
	Regular	1	\$27.20	\$28.80	(\$1.60)	0.06	0.75	0.00
	Regular	2	\$223.75	\$195.00	\$28.75	0.50	0.72	0.00
	Regular	3	\$245.75	\$56.25	\$189.50	0.55	0.72	0.00
	Regular	4	\$178.25	\$62.50	\$115.75	0.40	0.72	0.00
	Regular	5	\$28.50	\$5.50	\$23.00	0.06	0.69	0.00
	Regular	6	\$75.50	\$31.50	\$44.00	0.17	0.72	0.00

<u>Wager Type</u>	<u>NumOfNums</u>	<u>Sales</u>	<u>Winners</u>	<u>Hold</u>	<u>PercentOfSales</u>	<u>Expected Return</u>	<u>Weighted Ave</u>
Regular	7	\$10.00	\$0.50	\$9.50	0.02	0.72	0.00
Regular	8	\$43.50	\$9.25	\$34.25	0.10	0.88	0.00
Regular	9	\$68.50	\$108.50	(\$40.00)	0.15	0.75	0.00
Regular	10	\$36.00	\$8.00	\$28.00	0.08	0.73	0.00
Regular	15	\$1.25	\$2.00	(\$0.75)	0.00	0.72	0.00
<b>Regular</b>	<b>Totals:</b>	<b>\$938.20</b>	<b>\$507.80</b>	<b>\$430.40</b>	<b>2.09</b>		
SPOTLITE	1	\$3,525.99	\$2,473.09	\$1,052.90	7.85	0.50	0.04
SPOTLITE	2	\$8,891.07	\$6,133.24	\$2,757.83	19.78	0.53	0.11
SPOTLITE	3	\$5,299.65	\$3,316.30	\$1,983.35	11.79	0.58	0.07
SPOTLITE	4	\$9,442.10	\$6,585.52	\$2,856.58	21.01	0.56	0.12
SPOTLITE	5	\$172.60	\$67.79	\$104.81	0.38	0.50	0.00
<b>SPOTLITE</b>	<b>Totals:</b>	<b>\$27,331.41</b>	<b>\$18,575.94</b>	<b>\$8,755.47</b>	<b>60.81</b>		
TOP S	40	\$164.00	\$80.00	\$84.00	0.36	0.80	0.00
<b>TOP S</b>	<b>Totals:</b>	<b>\$164.00</b>	<b>\$80.00</b>	<b>\$84.00</b>	<b>0.36</b>		
<b><u>Grand Totals:</u></b>		<b>\$44,944.80</b>	<b>\$33,185.11</b>	<b>\$11,759.69</b>	<b>100.00</b>		<b>0.67</b>